DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1992.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1328.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1245.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 12769.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 2298.42

GRAND TOTAL 15067.00
Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY EB ROAD (TRYE)

NAGERCOIL (NGK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7588 VALUE 600980.00

E-Waybill No 501937301256

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.